
WELCOME to WORD OF LIFE 
We are so glad to have you join with us in worship today. 

If you are visiting or are looking to get connected, please fill out a Life 

Connect card found in the back of the seat in front of you, and place it 
in the offering bag as it goes by.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

WOL Family Movie Night 

Friday, November 16 at 7pm featuring: “The Star” 

Come out and enjoy a movie and snacks with your family and friends! 

 

 

 

 

Habitation  

The next Habitation service is November 18, at 6pm.  

There will be no childcare provided. 

 

Awesome Relationships 

Our next session is on Raising Awesome Kids. 

 Tuesday, November 6 at 7pm.  

This session is geared towards parents and grandparents.  

Women’s Ministry 

Save the date! 

December 11 at 7pm. Women’s wood sign paint night. 

No painting experience required! Sign-up at the Life Central desk. 

 

 

 

 

Volunteer opportunity 

WOL is looking for someone interested in directing a choir on 

Monday December 24. If this is something that interests, you or you 

would like more information please contact Brendyn at 

worship@wolchurch.ca 

 

Baptism Sunday 
 

Baptism Sunday will be December 9, 2018. 

If you are interested in following Jesus in the waters of baptism, please 

contact Pastor Graham. There will be no KidLife. 

 

 

One Voice Worship Night 

 
Join us at WOL on Friday November 23, at 7pm for the 

 One Voice Worship Night. 

Featuring local worship bands and special performances by  

the Millar College of the Bible Fine Arts Team. 

All are welcome to attend! 

1Life Youth Ministry 
 

1Life Winter Chill Retreat at Red Rock Bible Camp. 

Friday Nov. 30-Sunday Dec. 2, 2018 for grades 6-12 

Cost: $95 per person 

Bring in your registration before Wednesday Nov 07  

and receive a FREE hoodie! 

Are you looking to make a difference in the life of a teen?  

Please consider fully or partially sponsoring a teen who may not 

otherwise be able to attend the retreat.  

Contact Pastor Chris at 1life@wolchurch.ca or 204-388-4800  

for more information. 

 

Operation Christmas Child Shoeboxes 

This is the last Sunday to pick up a box!  

Shoeboxes need to be filled and returned to the church by  

Sunday, November 11. 

 

 

Condolences  

      To Gerhardt and Trudy Doersken on the passing of Gerhardt’s   

                  brother, Heinrich Doerksen on Octo 24, 2018. 

 

 

Desire to Prophesy 

If you earnestly desire to grow and learn about the prophetic in 

contemporary life, join us for four weeks (Monday Nov. 5 and 

Tuesdays Nov. 13, 20 and 27) as we examine prophetic ministry 

biblically, clarify common misconceptions about the prophetic, and 

practice hearing God’s voice for and with one another. 

Sign-up at the Life Central desk. 
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Sunday, Nov 4
th
, 2018 

Pastor Graham 

Phone:  204.388.4800 
Web:  wolchurch.ca 

Email:  info@wolchurch.ca 

233 3rd St. South 
Box 310 

Niverville MB, R0A 1E0 

On the Radar 

Here are some up and coming dates of interest. Stay tuned for details! 

Monday November 5 - 4 week 'Desire to Prophesy' at 7pm 

Friday November 16 - Family Movie Night at 7pm 

Sunday November 18 - Habitation at 6pm 

Friday November 23 – Community Worship Night at 7pm 

Friday November 30 - Sunday December 2: 1Life Winter Chill Retreat 

Tuesday December 4 - Awesome Relationships: Friendships at 7pm 

Sunday December 9 – Baptism. 1 Service at 10:45am 

Tuesday December 11 – Women’s Paint Night at 7pm 

Sunday December 16 – GoPro KidLife service at 10:45am 

Sunday December 23 –1 Service at 10:45am 

Monday December 24 – Christmas Eve service at 4:30pm 
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